		1. CONTRACT TO CODE PAGE OF PAGES		
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	ION/ MODIFICATION	14. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO. Eight (8)	LEFFECTIVE OFFE	RFPA Dated 11/30/93		
The state of the s	DOE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than I tem 6) CODE		
S. Nuclear Regulatory Commit vision of Contracts & Prope	erty Management	OND		
shington, DC 20555 MS	: P-902	LAN		
isnington, be 2000				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., street, county, State and	M SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
US Small Business Adminis	tration			
500 W. Madison St., Atriu	m Ctr., Suite 1250	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
Chicago, IL 60661		96. 071 60 (200		
NORCOM, International Cor	poration	10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER		
531 South Plymouth Court,		90, IL 60005 No. SBA-7700-91-1384		
incipal Investigator/Techni	ical	NRC-30-91-256		
mtact: Saturnino Norie	·ga	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 18)		
lephone No. (312) 922-1	The second secon			
XXE.	FACILITY CODE	O AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
11. THIS	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	bs extended. List not ex-		
1	erl as ant forth in Isom 14. The	e hour and date specified for receipt of Criters		
The above numbered solicitation is ameno	BCI 80 BCC 104 EV SV CANA	the hour and date specified for receipt of Offers L. I is extended. L. I is not ex		
notation of the contract of th		and the authorises are appropried by one of the tollowing the trans-		
Ners must acknowledge receipt of this amend	ment prior to the rior and or	described by acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the office		
I By completing from 6 and 15, and returning	distribution a reference to	to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF CONTENT MAY RECUI		
SALISERECT: ON PUT GAR BESTAGE BAT OF ST. CO.	THE RECE	FIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE TANK THE PRIOR OF THE PRIOR O		
ENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DE	tue of this amendment you do	to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF TOTAL MAY RESULTED TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTED TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTED TO Clesine to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram of this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.		
PERSONAL PROPERTY AND CALL PROPERTY SHAPE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF		sesine to change an offer already submitted, such drange reary and date specified. In this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.		
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION D	WIN fil sedences	445 000 00		
402_20_617_008 39318 BE	10: 2521 APPN: 31	1X0200 Obligate: \$15,000.00		
13 THIS ITE	M APPLIES ONLY TO MO	ODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,		
IT MODIF	IESTHE CONTRACT/OF	RDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.		
THE SHADE ORDER IS ISSUED P	URSUANT TO: (Specify aut	THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-		
THE RESERVE A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART				
A GYMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	CTAORDER IS MODIFIED TO	O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office of the Authority of Far 43.203(b).		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CORTH	IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO	O THE AUTHORITY OF TAX ASSESSED.		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	end authority)			
	- James	copies to the issuing office.		
MPORTANT: Contractor is no	t, L is required to sign	n this document and return copies to the issuing office.		
THE ONLY OF AMENDMENT MODIL	FICATION (Organized by UC	n this Occurrent and return solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)		
4. DESCRIPTION OF PRINCIPLE				
SEE ATTACHED				
nannnnnnn DAOI1	Δ 57	* 60		
9402280203 94011				
NRC-30-91-256 P	DR			
	itions of the document referen	enced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force		
		116A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TYPE	or print)			
		Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer		
		The state of the s		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIG	GNED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		
		BY (Signature of Contracting Officer) JAN 14 1		
(Signature of person authorized to	s s(gra)	(Signature of Controcting Officer)		
	The same of the sa			

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-63) Prescribed by GSA EAD (AR CER) 53.243

NRC-30-91-256 SBA-7700-91-1384 Modification No. 8 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$15,000.00 under the subject contract. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Under Subsection B.3. Consideration and Obligation, paragraph d., the obligated amount is increased by \$15,000.00 from \$370,000.00 to \$385,000.00. Therefore paragraph d. is revised to read as follows:

"d. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to the basic contract is \$282,009.00. The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to the option year is \$102,991.00."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged including the ceiling amount of \$426,536.00.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

FY	91	obligation	amount	\$ 85,000.00
		obligation		\$125,000.00
		obligation		\$160,000.00
		obligation		\$ 15,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC obligations \$385,000.00

This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount of \$15,000.00.